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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 64  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Zacharias, Parker            2A_Hague                 24.16Q
  2 Farfan, Justin               3A_Dalmeny               26.35q
  3 Lee, Ben                     3A_Delisle               26.63q
  4 Bridgette, Caelen            4A_Martensville          26.94q
  5 Malmgren, Adam               2A_Hague                 30.57
  6 Nelson, Connor               4A_Martensville          30.61
  7 Ross, Tyler                  5A_Warman                32.03
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Mix, Ty                      1A_Blaine Lake           23.53Q
  2 Wiens, Dom                   3A_Dalmeny               25.65q
  3 Langelaar, Nathan            3A_Waldheim              26.72q
  4 Jamieson, Reis               4A_Martensville          28.15q
 -- Loy, Larson                  3A_Clavet                  DNS
 -- Shields, Tyce                1A_Perdue                  DNS

Event 64  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Mix, Ty                      1A_Blaine Lake           23.53Q  2
  2 Zacharias, Parker            2A_Hague                 24.16Q  1
  3 Wiens, Dom                   3A_Dalmeny               25.65q  2
  4 Farfan, Justin               3A_Dalmeny               26.35q  1
  5 Lee, Ben                     3A_Delisle               26.63q  1
  6 Langelaar, Nathan            3A_Waldheim              26.72q  2
  7 Bridgette, Caelen            4A_Martensville          26.94q  1
  8 Jamieson, Reis               4A_Martensville          28.15q  2
  9 Malmgren, Adam               2A_Hague                 30.57   1
 10 Nelson, Connor               4A_Martensville          30.61   1
 11 Ross, Tyler                  5A_Warman                32.03   1
 -- Loy, Larson                  3A_Clavet                  DNS   2
 -- Shields, Tyce                1A_Perdue                  DNS   2


